
SM-kilpailut P/T 14-15, tulokset
04.08.2024
P15 2000m - Loppukilpailu

P15 2000m - Kokonaistulokset

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Erä Aika    

1 296 Leo Rajaniemi Lahden Ahkera 1h2 5.33,82

2 562 Sisu Saarinen Turun Urheiluliitto 2h2 5.35,23

3 351 Antti Ristanen Loimaan Leisku 3h2 5.45,09

4 109 Henrik Ahoniemi Hyvinkään seudun Urheilijat 4h2 5.57,77

5 365 Veikko Ylönen Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot 5h2 6.02,98

6 135 Vincent Winberg IF Raseborg 6h2 6.09,10

7 224 Elia Katajalaakso Kannuksen Ura 7h2 6.10,03

8 156 Emil Anderssén IK Falken 1h1 6.13,85

9 339 Eero Siivonen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 8h2 6.14,35

10 315 Joona Leino Länsi-Uudenmaan Urheilijat 2h1 6.14,77

11 342 Veeti Rahkolin Limingan Niittomiehet 9h2 6.15,35

12 362 Vilho Kunttu Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot 3h1 6.20,80

13 639 Ville Tanskanen Vihdin Viesti 4h1 6.24,28

14 53 Eero Martomaa Espoon Tapiot 5h1 6.24,45

15 359 Tuomas Suopajärvi Maskun Kataja 6h1 6.24,85

16 120 Oscar Lundén IF Drott 7h1 6.30,76

17 35 Robin Köykkäri Esbo IF 8h1 6.31,54

18 184 Joonatan Kulmala Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 10h2 6.37,76

19 371 Otto Kankaanpää Naantalin Löyly 9h1 6.40,69

20 26 Oliver Vartiainen Asikkalan Raikas 10h1 6.56,60

21 446 Filip Nyström Porvoon Urheilijat 11h1 7.02,52

129 Hannes Wägar IF Nykarlebynejden h2 DNF

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Erä Aika    

Erä 1 (tuuli: NM)

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    

8/4/24, 4:21 PM SM-kilpailut P/T 14-15 - Tuloslista

https://www.tuloslista.com/Report/Results/398056/399709 1/2



Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    

1 156 Emil Anderssén IK Falken 6.13,85

2 315 Joona Leino Länsi-Uudenmaan Urheilijat 6.14,77

3 362 Vilho Kunttu Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot 6.20,80

4 639 Ville Tanskanen Vihdin Viesti 6.24,28

5 53 Eero Martomaa Espoon Tapiot 6.24,45

6 359 Tuomas Suopajärvi Maskun Kataja 6.24,85

7 120 Oscar Lundén IF Drott 6.30,76

8 35 Robin Köykkäri Esbo IF 6.31,54

9 371 Otto Kankaanpää Naantalin Löyly 6.40,69

10 26 Oliver Vartiainen Asikkalan Raikas 6.56,60

11 446 Filip Nyström Porvoon Urheilijat 7.02,52

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    

Erä 2 (tuuli: NM)

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    

1 296 Leo Rajaniemi Lahden Ahkera 5.33,82

2 562 Sisu Saarinen Turun Urheiluliitto 5.35,23

3 351 Antti Ristanen Loimaan Leisku 5.45,09

4 109 Henrik Ahoniemi Hyvinkään seudun Urheilijat 5.57,77

5 365 Veikko Ylönen Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot 6.02,98

6 135 Vincent Winberg IF Raseborg 6.09,10

7 224 Elia Katajalaakso Kannuksen Ura 6.10,03

8 339 Eero Siivonen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 6.14,35

9 342 Veeti Rahkolin Limingan Niittomiehet 6.15,35

10 184 Joonatan Kulmala Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat 6.37,76

129 Hannes Wägar IF Nykarlebynejden DNF

Sij. N:o Nimi Seura Aika    
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